
Veteran-OL

2015-04-16

Hans Sundgren

Vasteras RK

BanaC

Bricknr: 438353

Starttid: 10:27:19

Maltid: 11:15:38

Sluttid: 48:19

Stracktid Totaltid

Start 0:00

1 4:30 4:30 OK

2 5:50 10:20 OK

3 3:53 14:13 OK

4 8:02 22:15 OK

5 3:24 25:39 OK

6 9:10 34:49 OK

7 4:28 39:17 OK

8 7:14 46:31 OK

Mil 1:48 48:19 OK

Skapad med OLA v5.1.10-1
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